Author

Bell, Cece
Braddock, Paige
Brockington, Drew
Brockington, Drew
Brockington, Drew
Brockington, Drew
Brockington, Drew
Brockington, Drew
Chmakova, Svetlana
Chmakova, Svetlana
Chmakova, Svetlana
Craft, Jerry

Craft, Jerry

Dixon, Charles
Doeden, Matt
Fandel, Jennifer
Gunderson, Jessica
Eliopoulos, Christopher
Ha, Robin

Hicks, Faith Erin
Hicks, Faith Erin
Hicks, Faith Erin
Holm, Jennifer
Holm, Jennifer
Holm, Jennifer
Jamieson, Victoria
Jamieson, Victoria
Johnson, Varian
Kibushi, Kazu
Kibushi, Kazu
Kibushi, Kazu

Graphic Novels Recommendations

Title

El Deafo

Puppy Problems

Catstronauts 1: Mission Moon
Catstronauts 2: Race to Mars
Catstronauts 3: Space Station Situation
Catstronauts 4: Robot Rescue
Catstronauts 5: Slapdash Science
Catstronauts 6: Digital Disaster
Awkward

Crush

Brave

New Kid

Class Act

The Hobbit

The Boston Tea Party

Martin Luther King, Jr.:Great Civil Rights Leader
The Lewis and Clark Expedition
Monster Mayhem

Almost American Girl

The Nameless City

The Stone Heart

The Divided Earth

Sunny Rolls the Dice

Sunny Side Up

Swing It, Sunny

Roller Girl

When Stars Are Scattered
Twins

The Cloud Searchers

The Stonekeeper

The Stonekeeper's Curse

Series

Catstronauts Series
Catstronauts Series
Catstronauts Series
Catstronauts Series
Catstronauts Series
Catstronauts Series

Graphic History
Graphic History
Graphic History

The Nameless City Series
The Nameless City Series
The Nameless City Series
Sunny Series
Sunny Series
Sunny Series

Amulet Series
Amulet Series
Amulet Series

Genre

physical challenge
animal adventure
animal adventure
animal adventure
animal adventure
animal adventure
animal adventure
animal adventure
middle school
middle school
middle school
middle school
middle school
classic

history

history

history

kids

memoir
adventure
adventure
adventure
middle school
middle school
middle school
middle school
refugees

middle school
adventure
adventure
adventure

Ages
8+
4+
6+
6+
6+
6+
6+
6+
o+
10+
10+
8+
8+
8+
8+
8+
8+
8+
13+
9+
9+
9+
8+
8+
8+
9+
9+
8+
8+
8+
8+



Author
Larson, Hope
Larson, Hope
Larson, Hope
Larson, Hope
Larson, Hope
Larson, Hope
Larson, Hope
Larson, Hope
Larson, Hope
Libenson, Terri
Libenson, Terri
Libenson, Terri
Libenson, Terri
Maihack, Mike
Marsden, Mariah

Martin,
Martin,
Martin,
Martin,
Martin,
Martin,
Martin,
Martin,
Martin,

Ann
Ann
Ann
Ann
Ann
Ann
Ann
Ann
Michael

Miller, Connie
Muro, Jennifer
Nowak, Carolyn
O'Connor, George
O'Connor, George
O'Connor, George
O'Connor, George

Graphic Novels Recommendations

Title

A Wrinkle in Time

Goldie Vance Vol. 1

Goldie Vance Vol. 2

Goldie Vance Vol. 3

Goldie Vance Vol. 4

Eagle Rock Series Book 1: All Summer Long
Eagle Rock Series Book 2: All Together Now
Compass South: A Graphic Novel

Knife's Edge: A Graphic Novel

Becoming Brianna

Invisible Emmie

Just Jaime

Positively 1zzy

Cleopatra in Space

Anne of Green Gables

Kristy's Great Idea

The Truth About Stacey

Mary Anne Saves the Day

Claudia and Mean Janine

Dawn and the Impossible Three

Kristy's Big Day

Boy-Crazy Stacey

Logan Likes Mary Anne!

Harriet Tubman and the Underground Railroad
Rosa Parks and the Montgomery Bus Boycott
Primer

New School Nightmare

Olympians 1: Zeus

Olympians 2: Athena

Olympians 3: Hera

Olympians 4: Hades

Series

Goldie Vance Series
Goldie Vance Series
Goldie Vance Series
Goldie Vance Series
Eagle Rock Series
Eagle Rock Series
Four Points Series
Four Points Series

Babysitters Club Series
Babysitters Club Series
Babysitters Club Series
Babysitters Club Series
Babysitters Club Series
Babysitters Club Series
Babysitters Club Series
Babysitters Club Series
Graphic History

Graphic History

Buffy the Vampire Slayer

Olympians Series
Olympians Series
Olympians Series
Olympians Series

Genre

classic

mystery

mystery

mystery

mystery

coming of age/school
coming of age/school
adventure

adventure

middle school

middle school

middle school

middle school

space/egypt/girl power

classic
middle school
middle school
middle school
middle school
middle school
middle school
middle school
middle school
history
history

girl hero

middle school/vampire

mythology
mythology
mythology
mythology

Ages
10+
o+
o+
o+
o+
10+
10+
10+
10+
8+
8+
8+
8+
8+
7+
8+
8+
8+
8+
8+
8+
8+
8+
8+
8+
10+

o+
o+
o+
o+



Author

O'Connor, George
O'Connor, George

O'Neill, K
Pierce, Lincoln
Pierce, Lincoln
Pierce, Lincoln
Pierce, Lincoln
Pilkey, Dav
Pilkey, Dav
Pilkey, Dav
Pilkey, Dav
Pilkey, Dav
Pilkey, Dav
Quinn, Jason
Riordan, Rick
Riordan, Rick
Riordan, Rick
Riordan, Rick
Riordan, Rick
Siegel, Mark
Siegel, Mark
Siegel, Mark
Siegel, Mark

Steinkellner, Emma
Steinkellner, Emma
Telgemeier, Raina
Telgemeier, Raina
Telgemeier, Raina
Telgemeier, Raina
Telgemeier, Raina

Wagner, Lloyd

Graphic Novels Recommendations

Title

Olympians 5: Poseidon
Olympians 6: Aphrodite
Aquacorn Cove

Big Nate From the Top

Big Nate Out Loud

Big Nate and Friends

Big Nate Makes the Grade
Dog Man

Dog Man Unleashed

Dog Man A Tale of Two Kittens
Dog Man and Cat Kid

Dog Man Lord of the Fleas
Dog Man Brawl of the Wild
Gandhi: My Life Is My Message
The Battle of the Labyrinth

The Last Olympian

The Lightning Thief

The Sea of Monsters

The Titan's Curse

5 Worlds Book 1: The Sand Warrior

5 Worlds Book 2: The Cobalt Prince

5 Worlds Book 3: The Red Maze

5 Worlds Book 4: The Amber Anthem
The Okay Witch and the Hungry Shadow

The Okay Witch
Drama

Ghosts

Guts

Sisters

Smile

The Call of the Wild

Series
Olympians Series
Olympians Series

Big Nate Series

Big Nate Series

Big Nate Series

Big Nate Series

Dog Man Series

Dog Man Series

Dog Man Series

Dog Man Series

Dog Man Series

Dog Man Series

Campfire Graphic Novels

Percy Jackson & the Olympians
Percy Jackson & the Olympians
Percy Jackson & the Olympians
Percy Jackson & the Olympians
Percy Jackson & the Olympians
5 Worlds Series

6 Worlds Series

7 Worlds Series

8 Worlds Series

The Okay Witch

The Okay Witch

Campfire Graphic Novels

Genre

mythology

mythology
adventure

boys

boys
boys
boys
action
action
action
action
action
action
biography
mythology
mythology
mythology
mythology

mythology
magic/fantasy

magic/fantasy
magic/fantasy
magic/fantasy
middle school/magic
middle school/magic
middle school
traumaliliness
middle school
middle school
middle school
classic

Ages
o+
o+
7+
8+
8+
8+
8+
7+
7+
7+
7+
7+
7+
11+
10+
10+
10+
10+
10+
8+
8+
8+
8+
10+
10+
o+
o+
o+
o+
o+
8+



Author
White, Mike
Winick, Judd
Winick, Judd
Winick, Judd
Winick, Judd
Winick, Judd
Winick, Judd
Winick, Judd
Xu, Ru

Xu, Ru

Ying, Victoria

Graphic Novels Recommendations

Title

Mellybean and the Giant Monster

Hilo Book 1: The Boy Who Crashed to Earth
Hilo Book 2: Saving the Whole Wide World
Hilo Book 3: The Great Big Boom

Hilo Book 4: Waking the Monsters

Hilo Book 5: Then Everything Went Wrong
Hilo Book 6: All the Pieces Fit

Hilo Book 7: Gina--The Girl who Broke the World
NewsPrints

Endgames (NewPrints #2)

City of Secrets

Series

Hilo Series
Hilo Series
Hilo Series
Hilo Series
Hilo Series
Hilo Series
Hilo Series
NewPrints
NewPrints

Genre

animal adventure
superhero/adventure
superhero/adventure
superhero/adventure
superhero/adventure
superhero/adventure
superhero/adventure
superhero/adventure
adventure

adventure

adventure

Ages
8+
8+
8+
8+
8+
8+
8+
8+
8+
8+
8+
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